प्रो. डॉ. (कर्नल) चंदन देव सिंह कटोच कार्यकारी निदेशक

Prof. Dr. (Colonel) Chandan Dev Singh Katoch MD (Med), MD (Pulmonary Medicine) Executive Director





अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान, राजकोट, गुजरात-360 001.

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Rajkot, Gujarat PMSSY, MoH&FW, Government of India

Office Of Executive Director And CEO

05/7/24

NO. AHMS/RAJKOT/ED/2024/ 203

DATE:-

PHARMACOVIGILANCE COMMITTEE

The Following Pharmacovigilance Committee is hereby constituted with immediate effect till further orders.

Sr.	Member	Department and designation	Role in committee
1	Prof. Dr. (Col) C D S Katoch	Executive Director	Chairman
		Medical Superintendent	
2	Dr. Yashdeep Singh Pathania	Deputy Medical Superintendent (OPD),	Member
		Assistant Professor	
		Department of Dermatology	
3	Dr. Abhishek Kumar Mishra	Deputy Medical Superintendent (IPD),	Member
		Assistant Professor,	
		Department of Orthopedics	
4	Dr. Rima Shah	Associate professor,	Coordinator
		Department of Pharmacology	
5	Dr. Shubha Singhal	Assistant professor,	Deputy
		Department of Pharmacology	Coordinator
6	Dr. Mehul Kaliya	'Associate Professor	Member
		Department of Medicine	
7	Dr. Minesh Sindhal	Assistant Professor	Member
		Department of Surgery	
8	Dr. Medhavi Sharma	Assistant Professor	Member
		Department of OBGY	
9	Dr. Anita Saran	Assistant Professor	Member
		Department of Anesthesiology	
10	Dr. Kuldeep G	Associate Professor,	Member
		Department of Hospital Administration	
11	Ms. Pragna Gamit	Senior Nursing Officer	Member

Executive Director

प्रो. वॉ. (कर्नल) वी.वि.स्व. क्रिकेटर Prof. Dr. (Colonel) C.D.S. Katoch कार्यकारी निवेशक/Executive Director एस्स राजकोट/AIIMS RAJKOT